CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio		
- TEXAS	Legislation Details		
File #:	18-3722		
Туре:	Staff Briefing - Without Ordinance In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	6/13/2018		
Title:	170516: Request by Joe Hernandez, KB Home Lone Star, INC., for approval to subdivide a tract of land to establish Mirabel, Unit-3 Subdivision, generally located southeast of the intersection of Old Fredericksburg Road and Tawny Way. Staff recommends Approval. (Chris McCollin, Senior Planner, (210) 207-5014, christopher.mccollin@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department)		
Sponsors:			
Indexes:			
Code sections:			
Attachments:	1. 170516 - Mirabel, Unit-3		
Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result